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Name Company Country Phone Email 

Richard Tuthill (Chairman) Pratt & Whitney US +1 (860) 565 9809 richard.tuthill@pw.utc.com  

Catherine Goy E.ON UK +44 (0) 2476 
192721 

catherine.goy@eon.com  

Roger Brandwood E.ON UK  roger.brandwood@eon.com  

Tomas Alvarez Endesa Generacion Spain +34 (91) 213 1418 tomas.alvarez@endesa.es  

Leonard Angello EPRI US +1 650 575-4196 langello@epri.com  

Roger Wells Siemens UK +44 (0) 1522-58 66 
90 

roger.wells@siemens.com  

Peter Jansohn Paul Scherrer 
Institute (PSI) 

Switzerland +41 563102871 peter.jansohn@psi.ch  

Jean-Louis Vignolo GE Energy France  jean-louis.vignolo@ge.com  

Giovanni Cerri Roma TRE University Italy +39 (06) 57333251 

+39 3485853991 

cerri@uniroma3.it  

Dominico Zito Ansaldo Italy +39 (010) 655 3167 domenico.zito@aen.ansaldo.it  

Jon May  Siemens UK  Jonathan.may@siemens.com  

Christer Bjorkqvist ETN Belgium +32 (0) 648 75 24 cb@etn-gasturbine.eu  
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